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Name

Daniel Stone
Will Lahee

Tom Regganie
Kate Regganie
Chris Pruett
Colin Faucett
Ross Bollinger
Brent Cary
Kevin Horecky
Bruce Faucett
Craig Carr

Mike Fellmer
Steve Bollinger
Dallas Reed
Nicholas Zelisko
Stephen Brinkerhoff
James Rose
Jerry Strope
Zach Rogers
Kevin Keys
Jason Powell
Cameron Bidwell
Scott Lewis
Bruce Domeck
Brian Regganie
Michael Schlundt
Jim McKamey
Kevin Kent
Keith Hagen
George Schmitt
David FiveCar Finchum
Jack Burns

Alex Samardzich
Raleigh Boreen
Robert Clark
Tracy Ramsey
John Fehring

Joe Hirsch

Bea Regganie
Kim Bollinger

Hoosier Challenge Raw
Hosted by Indiana Northwest Region

Class
BM
X
KM
KM
CM
X
XP
CM
XP
CM
DM
CP
XP
DSP
AM
DM
FM
SSR
CAMC
SSR
STR
CAMS
CP
AM
CAMS
DM
CAMC
BS
SMS
ES
AS
DS
SMS
CAMC

CS
CAMC
CAMS
CAMS

XPL

5-Aug-18

Number
49
149
121
21
50
191
172
31
29
91
91
56
72
180
29
77
34
168
196
68
17
121
156
28
85
67
78

461
97
165
44
42
87
13
92
186
21
185
72

Best Time
40.522
40.804
41.658
42.985
43.835
44.617
45.086
45313
45.518
45.607
45.695
45.781
45.890
46.188
46.345
46.592
46.622
47.100
47.594
47.752
47.778
47.806
47.851
47.897
47.905
47.936
47.979
48.020
48.028
48.108
48.179
48.236
48.363
48.452
48.503
48.655
48.775
48.853
48.877
48.881

From Previous

-0.282
-0.854
-1.327
-0.850
-0.782
-0.469
-0.227
-0.205
-0.089
-0.088
-0.086
-0.109
-0.298
-0.157
-0.247
-0.030
-0.478
-0.494
-0.158
-0.026
-0.028
-0.045
-0.046
-0.008
-0.031
-0.043
-0.041
-0.008
-0.080
-0.071
-0.057
-0.127
-0.089
-0.051
-0.152
-0.120
-0.078
-0.024
-0.004

From Top

-0.282
-1.136
-2.463
-3.313
-4.095
-4.564
-4.791
-4.996
-5.085
-5.173
-5.259
-5.368
-5.666
-5.823
-6.070
-6.100
-6.578
-7.072
-7.230
-7.256
-7.284
-7.329
-7.375
-7.383
-7.414
-7.457
-7.498
-7.506
-7.586
-7.657
-7.714
-7.841
-7.930
-7.981
-8.133
-8.253
-8.331
-8.355
-8.359



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Lou Savino

Katy Gray

Rich Hammond
Michael Young
Zack Leach
David Gushwa
Joshua Pertzsch
Adam Locsi
James Bishir
Brendan Bogan
Jason Proksch
Nick Myers
Kevin Kirchoff
William Gary Rogers
Joseph Jamison
Brandon Mihal
Jeff Fogg

Keith Koegler
Dale Brier
Jonathan Shreiner
Daniel Vang
Mark McKinnon
Jonathan Wickliff
Travis Behnke
Chris Shieldsmith
Gary Burton
Brian Britten

Joe Gerdom

Jim Johnson

Nate Pacheco
Josh Kikta

Rick Ruiz

Brian Zelisko
Jason Cleveland
Chris Kinnaman
Gabriel Moreno
Justin Wrighton
Steve Cripe
Jacob Robins
William Fitzsimmons
Jay Nogan

Alan Hamson
Alan Lugo
Austin Adams

Steve Jackson

AS
DSP
CAMS
FS
DSP
ESP
STS
SSC
CAMC
STS
FS
FS
ASP
CAMC
STX
SM
SMF
GS
STU
SSC
SMS
CAMC
CAMC
SSM
GS
CAMT
STX
ES
SS
DS
DS
ASP
EP
FS
EM
CAMC
ES
FS
ES
SS
CS

STX
SSC
CAMC

35
80
162
62
42
14
176
84

65
165
62
96
80
39

97
26
184
14
51
27

44
33
16
31

70
162
42
73
23
121
27
51
57
288
97
22

316
178

48.904
48.942
49.028
49.045
49.046
49.074
49.177
49.268
49.282
49.484
49.487
49.542
49.545
49.663
49.714
49.733
49.741
49.747
49.841
49.904
49.929
49.950
49.952
50.043
50.077
50.082
50.233
50.347
50.382
50.420
50.551
50.604
50.608
50.608
50.614
50.630
50.708
50.716
50.734
50.756
50.764
50.780
50.932
51.079
51.100

-0.023
-0.038
-0.086
-0.017
-0.001
-0.028
-0.103
-0.091
-0.014
-0.202
-0.003
-0.055
-0.003
-0.118
-0.051
-0.019
-0.008
-0.006
-0.094
-0.063
-0.025
-0.021
-0.002
-0.091
-0.034
-0.005
-0.151
-0.114
-0.035
-0.038
-0.131
-0.053
-0.004
0.000

-0.006
-0.016
-0.078
-0.008
-0.018
-0.022
-0.008
-0.016
-0.152
-0.147
-0.021

-8.382
-8.420
-8.506
-8.523
-8.524
-8.552
-8.655
-8.746
-8.760
-8.962
-8.965
-9.020
-9.023
-9.141
-9.192
-9.211
-9.219
-9.225
-9.319
-9.382
-9.407
-9.428
-9.430
-9.521
-9.555
-9.560
-9.711
-9.825
-9.860
-9.898
-10.029
-10.082
-10.086
-10.086
-10.092
-10.108
-10.186
-10.194
-10.212
-10.234
-10.242
-10.258
-10.410
-10.557
-10.578



86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Gabe Argenta
Hunter Searles
Joseph Doroff
Kyle Matson
Jonathan Heck
Dave Baird
John Clyne
Adam Kern
Eric Stahl

Mike OBarske Obarske

Jason Camps
Brian Underwood
Steven Brown
Rhonda Fehring
John Robins
Jordan Schoof
Velma Boreen
Josh Kenny
Stuart Laks
Kenny Lukenbill
Curtiss Malicoat Jr
Stefanie Brake
Warren Barnes
Donovan Miner
Ray Jason

Cody Grimm
Caleb Mullauer
Derek Keilman
Nicholas Green
Garold Shaffer
Vishad Patel
Michelle Rietdorf
Kyle Novak
James DaPuzzo
Matthew Leus
Christopher Jason
Cathy Kenny
Keith Wilkening
Kevnin berba
Junar Gwinn
Catherine Justiniano
Cole Mitchell
Jeff McGrew
Gordon Zhao

Guenelle Britten

CSp
SMS
STU
CAMC
SMS
CAMS
CAMC
AS
STU
DS
ESP
SMS
GS
CAMCL
ES
STX
CAMC
DS
STU
HCR
STX
GSL
CAMC
DS
CAMT
SMS
HS
CAMC
FP
HCR
DP
CAMC
STP
HS
Cp
JA
DSL
BS
STX
STX
GSL
STX
DS
FS
STXL

52
777
77
198
36
71
37
976
189
81
17
360
62
86
157
23
187
54
13
72
54
18

83
133
27
54
22
31
45

30

1981
11
54

173

81
46
31
11
116

51.120
51.128
51.132
51.157
51.202
51.242
51.260
51.294
51.338
51.413
51.461
51.495
51.500
51.622
51.645
51.664
51.680
51.725
51.899
51.981
52.027
52.032
52.245
52.318
52.321
52.348
52.370
52.412
52.506
52.561
52.563
52.567
52.583
52.711
52.732
52.772
52.795
52.873
52.919
52.942
52.947
52.973
53.012
53.048
53.094

-0.020
-0.008
-0.004
-0.025
-0.045
-0.040
-0.018
-0.034
-0.044
-0.075
-0.048
-0.034
-0.005
-0.122
-0.023
-0.019
-0.016
-0.045
-0.174
-0.082
-0.046
-0.005
-0.213
-0.073
-0.003
-0.027
-0.022
-0.042
-0.094
-0.055
-0.002
-0.004
-0.016
-0.128
-0.021
-0.040
-0.023
-0.078
-0.046
-0.023
-0.005
-0.026
-0.039
-0.036
-0.046

-10.598
-10.606
-10.610
-10.635
-10.680
-10.720
-10.738
-10.772
-10.816
-10.891
-10.939
-10.973
-10.978
-11.100
-11.123
-11.142
-11.158
-11.203
-11.377
-11.459
-11.505
-11.510
-11.723
-11.796
-11.799
-11.826
-11.848
-11.890
-11.984
-12.039
-12.041
-12.045
-12.061
-12.189
-12.210
-12.250
-12.273
-12.351
-12.397
-12.420
-12.425
-12.451
-12.490
-12.526
-12.572



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Jason Gast
Justin Ritter
Ryan Wilson
Chuck Wheeler
Duane Belisle
Shelby Baird
Matt Osborn
Justin Peterson
Brian Gard
Kevin Zelisko
Andrew Lacava
Chris Doolin
John Glynn
Travis Cassaday
Lee Miller
Autumn Nope
Sonnee Thor
Scott Baker

Paul Cleveland
Dan Clay
Nicholas Whittle
Ryan Natzke
Brendan Norton
Greg Cassaday
Forrest Foster
Larry Lester
Andy Zeman
David Osborn
Will Adler
Norman Currey
Karl Rademacher
Jeff Van Orsdol
David Currey
Zachery Miller
Wade Dickerson
Richard Cimildoro
Dan Doud
Hassan Rizwan
John Manyik
Gage Justiniano
Loren Schmierer
Zach Dunbar
Cody Monroe
Luke Samardzich

May Benito

SMF
DS
AS

HCR

SSM

CAMSL
HS
DS

DSP
ES
STR
STS

ESP
HS
SSC

EPL

STU
CS
STP

SMS

SMS
STP

HCR
SM
ES

STH
BS
HS
GS
CS

CAMT
HS
CS
GS

SMS

SSM
STS
STR
HS

JB

STR
GS
HS

JB

SMS

86
323
96
11
17
17
117
50
10
150
135
63
62
999
79
37
89
104
70
47
12
302
73
666
111
26
73
17
23

1981
224
15
21
18

117

71
48
35
17

95
333

53.111
53.129
53.169
53.201
53.206
53.216
53.409
53.611
53.768
53.785
53.811
53.835
53.911
54.004
54.064
54.130
54.188
54.204
54.304
54.425
54.453
54.547
54.590
54.615
54.794
54.827
54.946
54.972
55.041
55.119
55.252
55.369
55.860
56.045
56.362
56.383
56.681
56.934
57.102
57.227
57.629
57.693
57.729
58.034
58.243

-0.017
-0.018
-0.040
-0.032
-0.005
-0.010
-0.193
-0.202
-0.157
-0.017
-0.026
-0.024
-0.076
-0.093
-0.060
-0.066
-0.058
-0.016
-0.100
-0.121
-0.028
-0.094
-0.043
-0.025
-0.179
-0.033
-0.119
-0.026
-0.069
-0.078
-0.133
-0.117
-0.491
-0.185
-0.317
-0.021
-0.298
-0.253
-0.168
-0.125
-0.402
-0.064
-0.036
-0.305
-0.209

-12.589
-12.607
-12.647
-12.679
-12.684
-12.694
-12.887
-13.089
-13.246
-13.263
-13.289
-13.313
-13.389
-13.482
-13.542
-13.608
-13.666
-13.682
-13.782
-13.903
-13.931
-14.025
-14.068
-14.093
-14.272
-14.305
-14.424
-14.450
-14.519
-14.597
-14.730
-14.847
-15.338
-15.523
-15.840
-15.861
-16.159
-16.412
-16.580
-16.705
-17.107
-17.171
-17.207
-17.512
-17.721



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

James Robinson
Wanda Brinkerhoff
Chad Pendlum
Brent Schott
Alex Nagel
Thomas D lilley
Donald Grable
John Wills
Andrew Miller
Rashad Luster
Sarah Clark
Miles Blakesley
Patricia Singer
Greg Hollman

Andrew Luttenbacher

Amos Clifford
Ben Lehman

Pronto Timing System

CSp
DML
DS
SMS
SMS
DS
SMS
STX
HS
DSP
STXL
BSP
DSP
SMF
SMF

CAMS

STX

36
77
42
181
19
56
281

14
26
314
23
110
73
12
11
33

58.494
58.775
58.991
59.063
59.571
59.697
59.775
59.942
60.944
61.066
61.511
62.488
72.628
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

-0.251
-0.281
-0.216
-0.072
-0.508
-0.126
-0.078
-0.167
-1.002
-0.122
-0.445
-0.977
-10.140

-17.972
-18.253
-18.469
-18.541
-19.049
-19.175
-19.253
-19.420
-20.422
-20.544
-20.989
-21.966
-32.106



