

# Hoosier Challenge Raw

Hosted by Indiana Northwest Region

5-Aug-18

Pos	Name	Class	Number	Best Time	From Previous	From Top
1	Daniel Stone	BM	49	40.522		
2	Will Lahee	X	149	40.804	-0.282	-0.282
3	Tom Regganie	KM	121	41.658	-0.854	-1.136
4	Kate Regganie	KM	21	42.985	-1.327	-2.463
5	Chris Pruett	CM	50	43.835	-0.850	-3.313
6	Colin Faucett	X	191	44.617	-0.782	-4.095
7	Ross Bollinger	XP	172	45.086	-0.469	-4.564
8	Brent Cary	CM	31	45.313	-0.227	-4.791
9	Kevin Horecky	XP	29	45.518	-0.205	-4.996
10	Bruce Faucett	CM	91	45.607	-0.089	-5.085
11	Craig Carr	DM	91	45.695	-0.088	-5.173
12	Mike Fellmer	CP	56	45.781	-0.086	-5.259
13	Steve Bollinger	XP	72	45.890	-0.109	-5.368
14	Dallas Reed	DSP	180	46.188	-0.298	-5.666
15	Nicholas Zelisko	AM	29	46.345	-0.157	-5.823
16	Stephen Brinkerhoff	DM	77	46.592	-0.247	-6.070
17	James Rose	FM	34	46.622	-0.030	-6.100
18	Jerry Strobe	SSR	168	47.100	-0.478	-6.578
19	Zach Rogers	CAMC	196	47.594	-0.494	-7.072
20	Kevin Keys	SSR	68	47.752	-0.158	-7.230
21	Jason Powell	STR	17	47.778	-0.026	-7.256
22	Cameron Bidwell	CAMS	121	47.806	-0.028	-7.284
23	Scott Lewis	CP	156	47.851	-0.045	-7.329
24	Bruce Domeck	AM	28	47.897	-0.046	-7.375
25	Brian Regganie	CAMS	85	47.905	-0.008	-7.383
26	Michael Schlundt	DM	67	47.936	-0.031	-7.414
27	Jim McKamey	CAMC	78	47.979	-0.043	-7.457
28	Kevin Kent	BS	1	48.020	-0.041	-7.498
29	Keith Hagen	SMS	461	48.028	-0.008	-7.506
30	George Schmitt	ES	97	48.108	-0.080	-7.586
31	David FiveCar Finchum	AS	165	48.179	-0.071	-7.657
32	Jack Burns	DS	44	48.236	-0.057	-7.714
33	Alex Samardzich	SMS	42	48.363	-0.127	-7.841
34	Raleigh Boreen	CAMC	87	48.452	-0.089	-7.930
35	Robert Clark	X	13	48.503	-0.051	-7.981
36	Tracy Ramsey	CS	92	48.655	-0.152	-8.133
37	John Fehring	CAMC	186	48.775	-0.120	-8.253
38	Joe Hirsch	CAMS	21	48.853	-0.078	-8.331
39	Bea Regganie	CAMS	185	48.877	-0.024	-8.355
40	Kim Bollinger	XPL	72	48.881	-0.004	-8.359

41	Lou Savino	AS	35	48.904	-0.023	-8.382
42	Katy Gray	DSP	80	48.942	-0.038	-8.420
43	Rich Hammond	CAMS	162	49.028	-0.086	-8.506
44	Michael Young	FS	62	49.045	-0.017	-8.523
45	Zack Leach	DSP	42	49.046	-0.001	-8.524
46	David Gushwa	ESP	14	49.074	-0.028	-8.552
47	Joshua Pertzsch	STS	176	49.177	-0.103	-8.655
48	Adam Locsi	SSC	84	49.268	-0.091	-8.746
49	James Bishir	CAMC	5	49.282	-0.014	-8.760
50	Brendan Bogan	STS	3	49.484	-0.202	-8.962
51	Jason Proksch	FS	65	49.487	-0.003	-8.965
52	Nick Myers	FS	165	49.542	-0.055	-9.020
53	Kevin Kirchoff	ASP	62	49.545	-0.003	-9.023
54	William Gary Rogers	CAMC	96	49.663	-0.118	-9.141
55	Joseph Jamison	STX	80	49.714	-0.051	-9.192
56	Brandon Mihal	SM	39	49.733	-0.019	-9.211
57	Jeff Fogg	SMF	7	49.741	-0.008	-9.219
58	Keith Koegler	GS	97	49.747	-0.006	-9.225
59	Dale Brier	STU	26	49.841	-0.094	-9.319
60	Jonathan Shreiner	SSC	184	49.904	-0.063	-9.382
61	Daniel Vang	SMS	14	49.929	-0.025	-9.407
62	Mark McKinnon	CAMC	51	49.950	-0.021	-9.428
63	Jonathan Wickliff	CAMC	27	49.952	-0.002	-9.430
64	Travis Behnke	SSM	2	50.043	-0.091	-9.521
65	Chris Shieldsmith	GS	44	50.077	-0.034	-9.555
66	Gary Burton	CAMT	33	50.082	-0.005	-9.560
67	Brian Britten	STX	16	50.233	-0.151	-9.711
68	Joe Gerdom	ES	31	50.347	-0.114	-9.825
69	Jim Johnson	SS	5	50.382	-0.035	-9.860
70	Nate Pacheco	DS	7	50.420	-0.038	-9.898
71	Josh Kikta	DS	70	50.551	-0.131	-10.029
72	Rick Ruiz	ASP	162	50.604	-0.053	-10.082
73	Brian Zelisko	EP	42	50.608	-0.004	-10.086
74	Jason Cleveland	FS	73	50.608	0.000	-10.086
75	Chris Kinnaman	EM	23	50.614	-0.006	-10.092
76	Gabriel Moreno	CAMC	121	50.630	-0.016	-10.108
77	Justin Wrighton	ES	27	50.708	-0.078	-10.186
78	Steve Cripe	FS	51	50.716	-0.008	-10.194
79	Jacob Robins	ES	57	50.734	-0.018	-10.212
80	William Fitzsimmons	SS	288	50.756	-0.022	-10.234
81	Jay Nogan	CS	97	50.764	-0.008	-10.242
82	Alan Hamson	X	22	50.780	-0.016	-10.258
83	Alan Lugo	STX	9	50.932	-0.152	-10.410
84	Austin Adams	SSC	316	51.079	-0.147	-10.557
85	Steve Jackson	CAMC	178	51.100	-0.021	-10.578

86	Gabe Argenta	CSP	52	51.120	-0.020	-10.598
87	Hunter Searles	SMS	777	51.128	-0.008	-10.606
88	Joseph Doroff	STU	77	51.132	-0.004	-10.610
89	Kyle Matson	CAMC	198	51.157	-0.025	-10.635
90	Jonathan Heck	SMS	36	51.202	-0.045	-10.680
91	Dave Baird	CAMS	71	51.242	-0.040	-10.720
92	John Clyne	CAMC	37	51.260	-0.018	-10.738
93	Adam Kern	AS	976	51.294	-0.034	-10.772
94	Eric Stahl	STU	189	51.338	-0.044	-10.816
95	Mike OBarske Obarske	DS	81	51.413	-0.075	-10.891
96	Jason Camps	ESP	17	51.461	-0.048	-10.939
97	Brian Underwood	SMS	360	51.495	-0.034	-10.973
98	Steven Brown	GS	62	51.500	-0.005	-10.978
99	Rhonda Fehring	CAMCL	86	51.622	-0.122	-11.100
100	John Robins	ES	157	51.645	-0.023	-11.123
101	Jordan Schoof	STX	23	51.664	-0.019	-11.142
102	Velma Boreen	CAMC	187	51.680	-0.016	-11.158
103	Josh Kenny	DS	54	51.725	-0.045	-11.203
104	Stuart Laks	STU	13	51.899	-0.174	-11.377
105	Kenny Lukenbill	HCR	72	51.981	-0.082	-11.459
106	Curtiss Malicoat Jr	STX	54	52.027	-0.046	-11.505
107	Stefanie Brake	GSL	18	52.032	-0.005	-11.510
108	Warren Barnes	CAMC	1	52.245	-0.213	-11.723
109	Donovan Miner	DS	83	52.318	-0.073	-11.796
110	Ray Jason	CAMT	133	52.321	-0.003	-11.799
111	Cody Grimm	SMS	27	52.348	-0.027	-11.826
112	Caleb Mullauer	HS	54	52.370	-0.022	-11.848
113	Derek Keilman	CAMC	22	52.412	-0.042	-11.890
114	Nicholas Green	FP	31	52.506	-0.094	-11.984
115	Garold Shaffer	HCR	45	52.561	-0.055	-12.039
116	Vishad Patel	DP	1	52.563	-0.002	-12.041
117	Michelle Rietdorf	CAMC	30	52.567	-0.004	-12.045
118	Kyle Novak	STP	6	52.583	-0.016	-12.061
119	James DaPuzzo	HS	3	52.711	-0.128	-12.189
120	Matthew Leus	CP	1981	52.732	-0.021	-12.210
121	Christopher Jason	JA	11	52.772	-0.040	-12.250
122	Cathy Kenny	DSL	54	52.795	-0.023	-12.273
123	Keith Wilkening	BS	173	52.873	-0.078	-12.351
124	Kevnin berba	STX	4	52.919	-0.046	-12.397
125	Junar Gwinn	STX	8	52.942	-0.023	-12.420
126	Catherine Justiniano	GSL	81	52.947	-0.005	-12.425
127	Cole Mitchell	STX	46	52.973	-0.026	-12.451
128	Jeff McGrew	DS	31	53.012	-0.039	-12.490
129	Gordon Zhao	FS	11	53.048	-0.036	-12.526
130	Guenelle Britten	STXL	116	53.094	-0.046	-12.572

131	Jason Gast	SMF	86	53.111	-0.017	-12.589
132	Justin Ritter	DS	323	53.129	-0.018	-12.607
133	Ryan Wilson	AS	96	53.169	-0.040	-12.647
134	Chuck Wheeler	HCR	11	53.201	-0.032	-12.679
135	Duane Belisle	SSM	17	53.206	-0.005	-12.684
136	Shelby Baird	CAMSL	17	53.216	-0.010	-12.694
137	Matt Osborn	HS	117	53.409	-0.193	-12.887
138	Justin Peterson	DS	50	53.611	-0.202	-13.089
139	Brian Gard	DSP	10	53.768	-0.157	-13.246
140	Kevin Zelisko	ES	150	53.785	-0.017	-13.263
141	Andrew Lacava	STR	135	53.811	-0.026	-13.289
142	Chris Doolin	STS	63	53.835	-0.024	-13.313
143	John Glynn	ESP	62	53.911	-0.076	-13.389
144	Travis Cassaday	HS	999	54.004	-0.093	-13.482
145	Lee Miller	SSC	79	54.064	-0.060	-13.542
146	Autumn Nope	EPL	37	54.130	-0.066	-13.608
147	Sonnee Thor	STU	89	54.188	-0.058	-13.666
148	Scott Baker	CS	104	54.204	-0.016	-13.682
149	Paul Cleveland	STP	70	54.304	-0.100	-13.782
150	Dan Clay	SMS	47	54.425	-0.121	-13.903
151	Nicholas Whittle	SMS	12	54.453	-0.028	-13.931
152	Ryan Natzke	STP	302	54.547	-0.094	-14.025
153	Brendan Norton	HCR	73	54.590	-0.043	-14.068
154	Greg Cassaday	SM	666	54.615	-0.025	-14.093
155	Forrest Foster	ES	111	54.794	-0.179	-14.272
156	Larry Lester	STH	26	54.827	-0.033	-14.305
157	Andy Zeman	BS	73	54.946	-0.119	-14.424
158	David Osborn	HS	17	54.972	-0.026	-14.450
159	Will Adler	GS	23	55.041	-0.069	-14.519
160	Norman Currey	CS	5	55.119	-0.078	-14.597
161	Karl Rademacher	CAMT	1981	55.252	-0.133	-14.730
162	Jeff Van Orsdol	HS	224	55.369	-0.117	-14.847
163	David Currey	CS	15	55.860	-0.491	-15.338
164	Zachery Miller	GS	21	56.045	-0.185	-15.523
165	Wade Dickerson	SMS	18	56.362	-0.317	-15.840
166	Richard Cimildoro	SSM	1	56.383	-0.021	-15.861
167	Dan Doud	STS	117	56.681	-0.298	-16.159
168	Hassan Rizwan	STR	1	56.934	-0.253	-16.412
169	John Manyik	HS	71	57.102	-0.168	-16.580
170	Gage Justiniano	JB	48	57.227	-0.125	-16.705
171	Loren Schmierer	STR	35	57.629	-0.402	-17.107
172	Zach Dunbar	GS	17	57.693	-0.064	-17.171
173	Cody Monroe	HS	7	57.729	-0.036	-17.207
174	Luke Samardzich	JB	95	58.034	-0.305	-17.512
175	May Benito	SMS	333	58.243	-0.209	-17.721

176	James Robinson		CSP	36	58.494	-0.251	-17.972
177	Wanda Brinkerhoff		DML	77	58.775	-0.281	-18.253
178	Chad Pendlum		DS	42	58.991	-0.216	-18.469
179	Brent Schott		SMS	181	59.063	-0.072	-18.541
180	Alex Nagel		SMS	19	59.571	-0.508	-19.049
181	Thomas D lilley		DS	56	59.697	-0.126	-19.175
182	Donald Grable		SMS	281	59.775	-0.078	-19.253
183	John Wills		STX	1	59.942	-0.167	-19.420
184	Andrew Miller		HS	14	60.944	-1.002	-20.422
185	Rashad Luster		DSP	26	61.066	-0.122	-20.544
186	Sarah Clark		STXL	314	61.511	-0.445	-20.989
187	Miles Blakesley		BSP	23	62.488	-0.977	-21.966
188	Patricia Singer		DSP	110	72.628	-10.140	-32.106
189	Greg Hollman		SMF	73	No Time	-	-
190	Andrew Luttenbacher		SMF	12	No Time	-	-
191	Amos Clifford		CAMS	11	No Time	-	-
192	Ben Lehman		STX	33	No Time	-	-
	<b>Pronto Timing System</b>						